
2011 KCAA Affiliate Members

Ed Crane Work Ph. (913) 383-8235

ESRI E-mail:  ecrane@esri.com

8700 State Line Road

Suite 315

Leawood, KS 66206

Karen Fouts Work Ph. (630) 549-1000

The Sidwell Company FAX      (630) 549-1111

675 Sidwell Ct. E-mail:  kfouts@sidwellco.com

Saint Charles, IL 60174

Jay Graber Work Ph. (800) 858-9958

Apex Software E-mail:  sjgraber@apexwin.com

5039 Beckwith Blvd.

Suite 109

San Antonio, TX 78249

Jim Harrison Work Ph. (972) 387-4944

T.Y. Pickett

4464 Sigma Road

Dallas, TX 75244

Michael Kallas

GeoEye

5700 Broadmoor, Suite 800

Shawnee Mission, KS 66202

Connie Kevorkian Work Ph. (800) 437-7457

Computer Information Concepts FAX      (970) 330-0839

2843 31st Ave. E-mail:  ckevorkian@cicesp.com

Greeley, CO 80631

Luke Kimble Work Ph. (785) 539-7499

Kimble Mapping, Inc. FAX      (785) 539-7803

2601 Anderson Ave.  Suite 205 E-mail:  lkmap@sbcglobal.net

Manhattan, KS 66502

Josh Ledgerwood Work Ph. (816) 721-7765

Yotta MVS FAX      (816) 221-2955

1601 Iron Street, Suite 101 E-mail:  jledgerwood@yottamvs.com

Kansas City, MO 64116



William McCully Work Ph. 662-773-5555

McCully & Associates E-mail:  william@mccullygroup.com

PO Box 1113

Louisville, MS 39339

Howard McGee Work Ph. (816) 510-9762

Pictometry International E-mail:  howard.mcgee@pictometry.com

4328 SE Canter Drive

Lees Summit, MO 64082

Brian McGrath Work Ph. (972) 713-3770

Tyler Technologies FAX      (972) 713-3777

6500 International Pky #2000 E-mail:  brian.mcgrath@tylertech.com

Plano, TX 75093

Mitch Price Work Ph. 316-262-3396

Postal Presort, Inc. E-mail:  mitchprice@postalpresort.com

820 W. 2nd  St N

Wichita, KS 67203

Travis Rozean Work Ph. (269) 567-2900

Manatron, Inc. FAX      (269) 567-2930

510 E. Milham Ave.

Suite G

Portage, MI 49002

Bruce Schneider Work Ph. (620) 792-3402

R & S Digital

PO Drawer C

1715 Patton Road

Great Bend, KS 67530

Rick Stuart

TEAM Consulting

3533 SW Randolph Ave.

Topeka, KS 66611


